
PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

1 139 Hindennach Andreas RV Pfeil Magstadt 108

2 133 Cierpinsky Marcel activity-racing-team 98

3 168 Groh Benny RV Vorwärts 1904 Fluorn e.V. 84

4 169 Litterst Andreas RV Vorwärts 1904 Fluorn e.V. 82

5 153 Pröber Robert FKU Racing Team 80

6 183 Vidal Campos Sebastian RV Pfeil Magstadt I 74

7 172 Pfeffer Simon RSG Zollern-Alb ´82 72

8 131 Kollross Michael activity-racing-team 69

9 162 Steybe Michael RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen 66

10 132 Heizmann Philipp activity-racing-team 62

11 142 Schäf Tobias RV Pfeil Magstadt 58

12 150 Ruff Eugen BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 48

13 141 Lehmann Marc RV Pfeil Magstadt 46

14 160 Häberlen Nino RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen 44

15 181 Weyer Michael BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 42

16 143 Vargas Javier RV Pfeil Magstadt II 41

17 158 Fløren Somin FKU Racing Team 40

18 177 Janik Johannes RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen 38

19 148 Gmeiner Tim BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 31

20 178 Ganzenmüller Markus BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 26

21 164 Strohbach Jens RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen 24

22 161 Steller Max RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen 18

23 140 Raab Alexander RV Pfeil Magstadt 16

24 159 Hirt Benjamin FKU Racing Team 15

25 182 Grosch Rüdiger BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 14

26 152 Bülow Sascha FKU Racing Team 13

27 134 Brok Wouter activity-racing-team 12

Amateure 27.09.2019 Seite 1 / 4



PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

1 139 Hindennach

2 133 Cierpinsky

3 168 Groh

4 169 Litterst

5 153 Pröber

6 183 Vidal Campos

7 172 Pfeffer

8 131 Kollross

9 162 Steybe

10 132 Heizmann

11 142 Schäf

12 150 Ruff

13 141 Lehmann

14 160 Häberlen

15 181 Weyer

16 143 Vargas

17 158 Fløren

18 177 Janik

19 148 Gmeiner

20 178 Ganzenmüller

21 164 Strohbach

22 161 Steller

23 140 Raab

24 159 Hirt

25 182 Grosch

26 152 Bülow

27 134 Brok

GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt
1. 1. 1. 1. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

2. 2. 2. 2. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

3. 3. 3. 3. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

4. 4. 4. 4. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

5. 5. 5. 5. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

6. 6. 6. 6. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

7. 7. 7. 7. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

8. 8. 8. 8. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

9. 9. 9. 9. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

10. 10. 10. 10. 

EtappeEtappeEtappeEtappe

108 10 8 12 0 13 11 12 42

98 10 1 0 12 11 14 50

84 6 6 6 13 8 6 6 11 34

82 8 6 6 8 1 6 6 10 38

80 6 8 14 0 6 6 40

74 11 6 12 45

72 8 6 8 8 6 36

69 8 6 6 8 6 0 6 8 27

66 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

62 6 6 8 1 6 6 29

58 6 6 8 6 6 26

48 10 13 11 0 6 8

46 6 8 32

44 8 6 8 0 0 10 12

42 0 14 18 10

41 6 1 6 28

40 8 1 31

38 8 8  16 6

31 10 1 8 6 6

26 20 6

24 8 8 8

18 10 8

16 6 10

15 6 8 1

14 6 8

13 12 1

12 6 6

Amateure 27.09.2019 Seite 2 / 4



PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

28 138 Jung Henning RV Pfeil Magstadt 12

29 155 Makiola Janosch FKU Racing Team 12

30 136 Heeß Jakob activity-racing-team 10

31 149 Sanfedele Gianfranco BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 8

32 154 Brauchle Christian FKU Racing Team 8

33 163 Sommer Martin RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen 8

34 166 Dutty Alexander RC 1886 Villingen 8

35 170 Viselskij Arthur Rc Pfullendorf 1896 e.V. 8

36 176 Süß Julius RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen 7

37 137 Matz Marius activity-racing-team 6

 145 Krauth Alexander RV Pfeil Magstadt II 6

 171 Broghammer Angelo RV Sulgen 6

 180 Heiner Michael BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 6

 144 Reyes Christian RV Pfeil Magstadt II 3

 173 Simon Jannik RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen 1

 135 Kurtz Mickael activity-racing-team 0

156 Rebholz Simon FKU Racing Team 0

157 Gräulich Jens FKU Racing Team 0

167 Naser Honar VMC Konstanz e.V. 0

179 Emir Sigin BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 0
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